1996 KLX650R Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Tank

51044

F2410

132

132A

S

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1996 KLX650R

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)
GASKET,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 11060)
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)
PACKING,FUEL TAP LEVER (Ref # 43049)
TANK-COMP-FUEL,L.GREEN (Ref # 51001)
TAP-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023)
TUBE-ASSY (Ref # 51044)
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)
SCREW,3X5 (Ref # 92009)

COLLAR,L=16.1 (Ref # 92027)
RING-O,FUEL TAP LEVER (Ref # 92055)
RING-O,FUEL TAP PACKING (Ref # 92055A)
BAND,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92072)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)

DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92160)

PART NUMBER

132G0612
132G0630
11060-1340
32052-1169
43049-1017

51001-1493-6W

51023-1227
51044-1185
51049-1104
92009-1123
92027-1847
92055-11M1

92055-1112
92072-1229
92075-005

92075-1787
92160-1328

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



