

1996 KLX650R

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132G0612	4
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)	132G0630	1
GASKET,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 11060)	11060-1340	1
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)	32052-1169	1
PACKING,FUEL TAP LEVER (Ref # 43049)	43049-1017	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,L.GREEN (Ref # 51001)	51001-1493-6W	1
TAP-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023)	51023-1227	1
TUBE-ASSY (Ref # 51044)	51044-1185	1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)	51049-1104	1
SCREW,3X5 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1123	2
COLLAR,L=16.1 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1847	1
RING-O,FUEL TAP LEVER (Ref # 92055)	92055-1111	1
RING-O,FUEL TAP PACKING (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1112	1
BAND,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92072)	92072-1229	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-005	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1787	1
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92160)	92160-1328	4